


SYR63A

7/24/
VENDOR
NUMBER

3706
3860
3509

3526
3636
5397
3995
4260
4288

4661
4783
4778
4846
4937
4966
5358

5454
5336
5608
5609
5690
5512
7518

6251
6268
6281

24

VENDO

NAME

GRAINGER

GRAYBAR FINANCIALl SERVICE
HANDY RENTAL

HANSHEW,
HAPN
HICKS SUPPLY

TERRY

HIGH PLAINS RADIOLOGY
HOR1ZON REPORTERS, INC.
HOWARD MCCALEB TIRE INC
INDUSTRIAL SCIENTIFIC
J.APPLESEED PUBLISHERS
JN1, STEEL COMPONENTS

KEMPER PEST CONTROL
KNELSEN, DENNIS

LAKE ALAN HENRY REFUSE
LEA COUNTY ELECTRIC COCOP.
LOOP WATER SUPPLY CORP
LORD, MICHAEL JR
MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
MID-AMERICAN RESEARCH
MIDLAND COUNTY CLERK
MIDNIGHT AUTOMOTIVE
MILLICAN, TERRY

MOORE HARALSON AGENCY
NAPA AUTO PARTS

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
OFFICE DEPOT
OFFICEWISE FURNITURE &

CHECKS ISSUED

CHECK
NUMBER

163117
163118
163119

163120
163121
163122

163123
163124
163125
163126
163127
163128

163129
163130
163131
163132
163133
163134
163135

163136
163137
163138
163139
163140
163141
162142

163143
163144
163145

TG VENDORS FROM

CHECK
AMOUNT

221
220

1563.

3840.
600.
1985.

108.
1487.
1487.

525.

573.
1432.

500.
393.

70.
253 .

55.
851 .
9420.

4132,
457.
1000.
1878.
964 .
175.
1005.

144.
440 .
249.

.09
.45
25

CeC
00
10

52
06
76
44
60
75

00
75
00
35
00
62
22

67
31
00
15
14
00
67

96
68
11

GAINES COUNTY

4/10/24
a/1c/24
4/10/24

4/1G/24
4/10/24
4/10/24

4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24

4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24

4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24

4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24

4/01/24 TO

4/30/24

ITEM

PAYMENT FOR AMOUNT
PARTS & REPAIRS 221.09
TELEPHONE 220.45
SUPPLIES 595.30
EQUIP. PURCHASE/LEASE 405.00
TOOLS & CTHER SUPPLIES 562.95
TRANSCRIPTS 3840.00
SERVICES & OTHER SUPPLIES 600.00
SUPPLIES 1038.89
PARTS & REPAIRS 864 .16
SAFETY EQUIPMENT/MATERIAL 7.37
WATER WELL 74.68
PRISONER MEDICAL EXPENSE 108.52
VISITING COURT REPORTER 1487.06
T1RES & TUBES 1487.76
SUPPLIES 525.44
BOOKS-AUDIO, VIDEOS & FILM 573.60
BUILDING REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS 1416.91
SUPPLIES 15.84
SERVICES & OTHER SUPPLIES 500.00
SERVICES & OTHER SUPPLIES 393.75
UTILITIES 70.00
UTILITIES 253.35
UTILITIES 55.00
SCHOOLS 851.62
SUPPLIES 2020.22
EQUIP. PURCHASE/LEASE 7400.00
PRISONER MEDICAL EXPENSE 4132.67
SUPPLIES 457 .31
COURT COST OTH. CO.'Ss 1000.00
PARTS & REPAIRS 1878.15
AG MEALS & EXPENSE 964.14
BONDS 175.00
PARTS & REPAIRS 820.11
SUPPLIES 94.65
GAS & OIL 90.91
PARTS & REPAIRS 144 .96
SUPPLIES 440.68
OFFICE SUPPLIES 42.82
COFFEE 71.08
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APYR63A

7/24/24

VENDCR
NUMBER

3964
3982
4221
42677
4226
4264
4288

4551

274
4946
4923

4966
4978

5132
5737
5358
5257
5255
5454
5608
7518

6602
6067
6281

6659
6512
6607
6934

VENDOR
NAME

H} SINCLAIR REFINING &
PLAINS RADIOLOCCY
HCWARD MCCALEB TIRE INC

HI1GH

HEALTHCARE
HEATING & AIR

JI ¥ENCING LLC

cIM'S MACHINE SERVICE
<53 INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS
CNI. STEEL COMPONENTS

KAY AND KOMPANY ELECTRIC
LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS
LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTION
LOEWEN FARM & LUMBER

LORI}, MICHAEL JR
LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE, INC
LYNTEGAR ELECTRIC COOP.
MARTIN'S PAINT &BODY SHOP
MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY
MCDONALD, SHAUN

MCDONALD, SHAUN C.
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

MIDLAND COUNTY CLERK

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NATIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY
NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS
OFFICEWISE FURNITURE &

PEREZ, SERGIO

PREMIER PEST SOLUTIONS
PRIME LUBE LLC

QUICK & CLEAN

CHECKS

CHECK
NUMBER

162242
163243
163244
163245
163246
163247
163248

163249
163250
163251
163252

163253
163254

163255
163256
163257
163258
163259
163260
163261
163262

163263
163264
163265

163266
163267
163268
163269

GAINES COUNTY

ISSUED TO VENDORS FRCM
CHECK CHEC
AMOUNT DATE
14939.14 a/22/24
353.11 4/22/24
437.31 a/22/24
3973.47 4/22/24
1055.00 4/22/24

95.00 4a/22/24
1000.0C a/22/24
214 .82 4/22/24
1361.44 4/22/24
1391.92 4/22/24
440.00 4/22/24
115.00 4/22/24
4761.00 4/22/24
1217.35 4/22/24
716.26 4/22/24
4055.00 4/22/24
326.01 4/22/24
2720.79 4/22/24
523 .71 4/22/24
977.80 4/22/24
6875.00 4/22/24
7020.29 a/22/24
500.00 4/22/24
951.14 4/22/24
159.00 4/22/24
2803.10 4/22/24
4398.45 4/22/24
639.98 a/22/24
3240.75 4/22/24
251.21 4/22/24
377.07 4/22/24

4/01/24 TO

4/30/24

PAYMENT FOR

ASPHALT

PRISONER MEDTCAL EXPENSE
GAS & OII

PARTS & REPAIRS
PRESCRIPTICN DRUGS
INDIGENT SCFTWARE
SERVICES & OTHER SUPPL1ES
SERVICES & OTHER SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

JATL BUILDING

BUILDING REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS
SUPPLIES

SERVICES & OTHER SUPPLIES
SHERIFF'S SUPPLIES

SOFTWARE & SITE LICENSES
SUPPLIES

PARTS & REPAILRS

SCHOOLS

PARTS & REPAIRS

SIGNS & LIGHTS

UTILITIES

PARTS & REPAIRS

SUPPLIES

SERVICES
CONTRACT
PRISONER
COURT

COST OTH.

& CTHER SUPPLIES
LABOR

MEDICAL EXPENSE
Co.'s

PARTS
GAS &
TOOLS

& REPAIRS
OIL
& OTHER SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

FERTILIZER & POISON
SUPPLIES

NON-CAPITAL EQUIP. PURCHASE
SERVICES & OTHER SUPPLIES
SERVICES & OTHER SUPPLIES
PARTS & REPAIRS

TIRES & TUBES

6






APYRGE3A

7/24/24

VENDCR
NUMBER

9431
9673
9591
7849
1533
1532
1234
2687
2844
3309
5367
5706
8131
8134
7509
7885
7678
8544

1284

VENDOR
NAME

TRANE U.S.
TRAVELFRERS

TRINITY 5K
TRINITY SE
TRIPLE P O

WARREN CAT

WATSON M.D.

WEST TEXAS
WILLIAMS D
WILLIAMS K
XCEL ENFRG
CAPROCK CR
CAPROCK FE
CHADWICK,
FIRST BAST
GAINES COU
GONZALES,
KATHRYN MA
MITCH HALL
SECURITY B
SECURITY B
SKY ROCKRET
STANFIELD,
STORYTIME
TDS

CITIBANK

RVICE GROUP
RVICES GROUP,
VERHEAD DOOR
COMPANY

, MICHAEL Q.

GAS - SEMINOLE
.D.S., KERRY B.
Y, INC
N
EDIT UNTON
DERAL
BRONSON
N CREDIT UNION
NTY DEBIT CASH
LYLA ALMAGER
TTHEWS

CHEVROLET
ENEFIT-GROUP457
ENEFIT-ROTH

PRESS
ALASHA
ENTERTAINMENT,

CHEC?
NUMBER

163300
163301
163302
163303
163304
163305
1633C¢

163307
163308
163309
163310
163311
163312
163313
163314
163315
163316
163317
163318
163319
163320
163321
163322
163323
163324

163325

CHECK
AMOUNT

40

2400

18578.

.28
252.
2139.
59.
400.
6148.
750.
4937.
1878.
283.
226.
55683.
2783.
2495.
.00
470 .
848.
637.

00
85
78
00
00
00
50
57
50
61
52
84
00

07

00

89

21

COUNTY
CHECKS ISSUED TC VENDORS FROM

CHECK
DATE

4/22/24
4/02/24
4/22/24
4/22/24
4/22/24
4/22/24
4/22/24

a/22/24
4/22/24
a/22/24
4a/22/24
4/26/24
4/26/24
a/26/24
4/26/24
4/26/24
4/26/24
a/26/24
4/26/24
4/26/24
4/26/24
4/26/24
4/26/24
a/26/24
4/26/24

4/25/24

4/01/24 TO 4/30/24

PAYMENT FOR
JAIL BUILDING

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
SUPPLIES

PRISONERS EXPENSEH
BUILDING REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS
PARTS & REPATIRS

PRISONER MEDICAL EXPENSE
PHYSICAL EXAM
UTILITIES

PRISONER MEDICAL EXPENSE
SAFETY EQUIPMENT/MATERIAL
UTILITIES
CAPROCK/XMAS CLUB
CAPROCK CREDIT UNION
SUPPLIES

FIRST BASIN CREDTT UNION
MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT
GARNISHEE WAGES
GARNISHEE WAGES
CAPITAL EQUIP. PURCHASE
DEFERRED COMPENSATION #II
DEFERRED COMPENSATION H#II
SUPPLIES
GARNISHEE WAGES
SUPPLIES

INTERNET ACCESS/EQUIPMENT
JAIL BUILDING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
SCHOOLS
SHERIFF'S SUPPLIES
GAS & OIL
POSTAGE
SUPPLIES
BOOKS-AUDIO,VIDEOS & FILM
4-H LS FACILITY REPAIR & IMPROVEMENTS
ARENA REPAIR & IMPROVEMENT
PARTS & REPAIRS
F.C.S AGENT SUPPLIES
AG. AGENT SUPPLIES

ITEM
AMOUNT

8

3213.
256.
61.
2440.
304.
24 .
69.






